
Thursday, October 6
7:30 – 8 am	 Registration/Continental Breakfast
8 - 9:50 am	 Seeing the Invisible Problem: Strategies to Assess and Address Mental Health Concerns in Physical 	
	 Therapy Practice
10:10 am - Noon	 Managing Mental Health with Exercise & Lifestyle Medicine Strategies
8 am – Noon	 Femoroacetabular Impingement: The Reasoning Behind the Rehab
8 am – 5 pm	 Using Rehabilitation to Maximize Life, Health and Outcomes in People with Cancer
Noon – 2 pm	 Exhibit Hall/Buffet Lunch
2 – 5 pm	 Bone Health and Sports Injuries: From BSI to ACLR  
2 – 5 pm 	 Sleep Hygiene in Clinical Practice: Identifying the Importance and Encouraging Sustainable Change
5:30 – 6:30 pm	 Welcome and Poster Reception
6:30 – 8:30 pm	 Hot Topics/Professional Issues Forum 
8:30 – 10:30 pm	 Student Meet & Greet/PAC Party - separate registration required

Friday, October 7
7:30 – 8 am	 Registration/Continental Breakfast 
8 - 9:50 am	 Eating Well: The Impact of Nutrition on Health and Well Being Across the Lifespan
8 - 9:50 am 	 Finding the Key: Unlock Health Inequities and Impact Health Outcomes
10:10 am - Noon	 Activity Dosing for Optimal Attention and School Performance 
10:10 am - Noon 	 Role of Nutrition and Exercise on Bone Health/Optimization of Bone Health for Ortho Surgery
8 am – Noon	 Integration of Evidence Informed Practice and Clinical Practice Guidelines into Physical Therapy 	
	 Clinical Decision Making
8 am – Noon 	 Direct to Employer Contracting: On-site and Injury Prevention Programming - PPSIG sponsored course
Noon – 2 pm	 Business Meeting/Lunch
2 – 5 pm	 Across the Lifespan: Health and Wellness in People with Diabetes 
2 – 5 pm 	 Clinic-based Taping Practice: From New Grad to Seasoned Clinician 
2 – 5 pm 	 Sociohistorical and Psychological Factors Contributing to Diseases of Despair - Fulfills 4 hour ethics
2 – 5 pm 	 Hot Topics in Private Practice Physical Therapy - PPSIG sponsored course
6 – 10 pm	 APTA Wisconsin Board of Directors Meeting

Registration
Registration deadline is October 3, 2022. After that, you can 
register for an additional $20 fee ($10 for students).Conference 
registration includes continental breakfasts, morning and 
afternoon breaks, luncheons, Welcome Reception, Business 
Meeting, Hot Topics, Exhibit Hall and conference materials.

Accommodations
A block of rooms has been reserved at the Glacier Canyon 
Lodge for registrants and their guests. Rates are $99.99 single/
double. Be sure to make your reservation by contacting Glacier 
Canyon Lodge at 800/867-WILD by September 12, 2022 with 
Group #737949. Check-in is after 4 pm and check-out is prior 
to 11 AM. Room and rate availability are not guaranteed after 
September 12.

Cancellations/Refunds
Refunds less a 25% administrative fee will be given if requests 
are received prior to October 3, 2022. No refunds will be given 
after October 3, 2022. All refunds will be issued after the 
completion of the conference.

Continuing Education
Attendees will receive contact hours for courses attended in their 
entirety. These contact hours qualify as continuing education as 
defined by the Wisconsin’s Department of Safety and Professional 
Services. See course descriptions for specific contact hours.

Online Handouts and CE Certificates
Handouts and CE certificates will be online ONLY! CE 
certificates will be available in the attendee’s CEU Locker Holder 
account approximately 2 weeks after conference. Visit aptawi.org/
ceu-locker/#track to create a free CEU Locker Holder account.

Dress in Layers
Air temperatures can be difficult to adjust in large conference 
rooms. For your comfort, we suggest dressing in layers. 

Thursday Events
Exhibit Hall: 12-2 pm, Poster Reception: 5:30-6:30 pm, Hot 
Topics: 6:30-8:30 pm, Student Meet & Greet: 8:30-10:30 pm.

Friday Events
Business Meeting/Lunch: 12-2 pm, BOD Meeting: 6-10 pm

APTA Wisconsin cordially invites you to attend the
2022 apta wisconsin fall conference - unlocking our potential

at the Glacier Canyon Lodge in Wisconsin Dells. Two days of programming have been scheduled to meet your 
professional and personal needs. Complete the registration form included. Reserve your spot today!

It is the position of APTA WI that course material is directed toward an audience of physical therapists, physical therapist assistants and PT/PTA students. Participants may 
only use the course material if it falls within their scope of practice. In addition, elements of courses used for patient/client management may only be defined as physical 
therapy when performed by or under the supervision of a physical therapist in accordance with American Physical Therapy Association policies, positions and standards.
The opinions expressed by the speakers do not necessarily represent the opinions of APTA WI. APTA WI does not guarantee the accuracy of the advice given by any 
speaker, and members of the audience must make their own determination whether to rely on such advice.

CONFERENCE  SCHEDULE



Registration

**Be sure to select MEAL functions you will attend.**

Thursday, October 6
_____	 8 - 9:50 am: Seeing the Invisible Problem: Strategies 	
	 to Assess & Address Mental Health Concerns in PT
_____	 10:10 am - Noon: Managing Mental Health with 		
	 Exercise & Lifestyle Medicine Strategies
_____	 8 am - Noon: Femoroacetabular Impingement: The 		
	 Reasoning Behind the Rehab
_____	 8 am - 5 pm: Using Rehabilitation to Maximize Life, 	
	 Health and Outcomes in People with Cancer
_____	 Noon - 2 pm: Exhibit Hall/Buffet Lunch
_____	 2 - 5 pm:  Bone Health and Sports Injuries
_____	 2 - 5 pm:  Sleep Hygiene in Clinical Practice
_____	 5:30 - 6:30 pm: Welcome & Poster Reception
_____	 6:30 - 8:30 pm: Hot Topics/Professional Issues Forum
_____	 8:30 - 10:30 pm: Student Meet & Greet/PAC Party

Friday, October 7
_____	 8 - 9:50 am: Eating Well: The Impact of Nutrition on 	
	 Health and Well Being Across the Lifespan
_____	 8 - 9:50 am: Finding the Key: Unlock Health 		
	 Inequities and Impact Health Outcomes
_____	 10:10 am - Noon: Activity Dosing for Optimal 		
	 Attention and School Performance 
_____	 10:10 am - Noon: Role of Nutrition and Exercise on 		
	 Bone Health
_____	 8 am - Noon: Integration of Evidence Informed 		
	 Practice and Clinical Practice Guidelines into PT 		
	 Clinical Decision Making
_____	 8 am - Noon: Direct to Employer Contracting - PPSIG
_____	 Noon - 2 pm: Business Meeting/Lunch
_____	 2 - 5 pm:  Health & Wellness in People with Diabetes 
_____	 2 - 5 pm:  Clinic-based Taping Practice
_____	 2 - 5 pm:  Sociohistorical and Psychological Factors 		
	 Contributing to Diseases of Despair - Ethics
_____	 2 - 5 pm:  Hot Topics in Private Practice PT - PPSIG
_____     6 - 10 pm: Board of Directors Meeting

_____	Check Here for Vegetarian Selection

_____	Check Here for Gluten Free Selection

Registration Fees (please circle)
	 1/2 Day	 1 Day	 1 1/2 Days
APTA/APTA WI PT Member	 $90	 $170	 $245

PT/Other Non-Member	 $145	 $270	 $395

APTA/APTA WI PTA Member	 $80	 $135	 $195

PTA Non-Member	 $110	 $205	 $295

APTA/APTA WI Resident	 $75	 $130	 $190

Student	 $45	 $85	 $115

	 2 Days	
APTA/APTA WI PT Member	 $295	

PT/Other Non-Member	 $420	

APTA/APTA WI PTA Member	 $220	

PTA Non-Member	 $320

APTA/APTA WI Resident 	 $215	

Student	 $140	

First Time Attendees – Please check here for a special 
offer and be sure to watch for details at conference!
(Sorry, students are not eligible)

Total Registration Fee Enclosed $ ______________
Please make checks payable to APTA Wisconsin
OR, pay by credit card: n Visa n Master Card n Discover
Card Number __________________________________________

3-digit Security Code (if Business Card) ______________________

Cardholder’s Name (please print) ____________________________

Billing Zip Code ________________________________________

Amount to be charged $ _____________ Expiration Date ________

Signature ______________________________________________
Mail (with credit card information) to:
APTA Wisconsin
P.O. Box 341 • McFarland, Wisconsin 53558
Questions, call the Chapter office at 608/221-9191 or e-mail: 
aptawi@aptawi.org

2022 Fall Conference

Registration implies permission for photos, publicity and inclusion in a participant list 
unless APTA Wisconsin is notified in writing prior to the conference.

Register online at www.aptawi.org (when online registration is available), or complete this form and mail it along with your fees to 
APTA WI. One form must be filled out for each registrant and payment must accompany the registration form. Deadline for receipt of 
registration form is October 3, 2022. After that, please plan to register online or in person for an additional $20 fee ($10 for students.) 

Name/Credentials ___________________________________________ Nickname (for name tag) ___________________________

Mailing Address _____________________________________________________________________________________________

City/State/Zip _______________________________________________________________________________________________

Daytime Telephone Number ________________________________ E-mail ____________________________________________

n PT    n PTA    n Student    n Other               APTA WI/APTA Member? n YES n NO                I am an APTA credentialed CI n


